ClickUfficio srl
Via di San Saba, 12

@ clickufficio e

E-mail: info@clickufficio.it

Ink jet CANON PFI-206 5313B001AA grigio
foto 300 ml

CK270633

Ink jet CANON PFI-206 5313B001AA grigio foto
300 ml

4960999787640
CANON
C25161

Cadauno
1

1

0.405
598.5

Materiale
di Consumo PFI-206 300 ml




Colore

grigio

Marca

CANON




